
Mini Knights 

Soccer Program 2015 

Training Sessions 

The Mini Knights Training Program is designed for the early learners of soccer.  The program is structured around 

educational development through soccer activities.   

There are 2 Mini Knights Schools – 1 for 3-4.5 years olds (called the Junior Minis) and 1 for 4.5-5 year olds (called the 

Senior Minis.)   

Our highly skilled and experienced coaches (Paul Magdic & Steve Vukasovic) have put together a program that 

incorporates activities that involve co-ordination, balancing and movement where colours, shapes and numeracy are 

also included, thus further developing your child’s learning experience.  

The Mini Knights Training program is designed to help your child: 

• Increase their social relationships and have a sense of belonging 

• Promote self-esteem and confidence 

• Encourage community pride 

• Develop their gross motor skills 

• Promote cognitive development 

• But most of all… have fun! 

Registration 

• A registration fee of $150.00 is applicable, per child.  This includes: 

o Training 

o A training uniform (jersey, shorts and soccer socks)  

o A back pack 

o A Melbourne Knights Hoodie 

o Mini Knights trophy to commemorate your child’s efforts 

o 1 free adult ticket to the Melbourne Knights game whereby the Mini Knights are Mascots for the day  

DATES TO BE CONFIRMED: 

Mascot Day 

The Mini Knights Mascot Day is an opportunity for the Mini Knights to get a sense of what it feels like to be a Melbourne 

Knight!  This is a day to celebrate being a Mini Knights – as they will be the Seniors Mascots for the game and walk on 

the field with the seniors prior to kick off. 

During the half time entertainment, the kids will have an opportunity to showcase their new skills with a 15 minute 

Training Session on the field. 

Family Day 

The Family Day is all about encouraging the relationships off the field.  The Family Day is a chance for the parents (and 

all other family members!) to mingle, the kids to have a play (and train!) as well enjoy some lunch together.  The Family 

Day is tentatively scheduled for August and as soon as we have a confirmed date – we will let you know. 

 

Juniors Presentation 

The Mini Knights will be presented a trophy or medal, at the Junior’s Presentation Day.  Once we have a confirmed date 

– we will let you know. 



2015 Mini Knights Training Program is as follows: 

Date Time Location 

Sunday, 22 March 2015 11.00am Dobson Reserve, 37 Churchill Ave, Maidstone 

Sunday, 29 March 2015 11.00am Dobson Reserve, 37 Churchill Ave, Maidstone 

Sunday, 5 April 2015   NO TRAINING (EASTER HOLIDAY) 

Sunday, 12 April 2015 11.00am Dobson Reserve, 37 Churchill Ave, Maidstone 

Sunday, 19 April 2015 11.00am Dobson Reserve, 37 Churchill Ave, Maidstone 

Sunday, 26 April 2015   NO TRAINING  (ANZAC DAY) 

Sunday, 3 May 2015 11.00am Dobson Reserve, 37 Churchill Ave, Maidstone 

Sunday, 10 May 2015 11.00am Dobson Reserve, 37 Churchill Ave, Maidstone 

Sunday, 17 May 2015 11.00am Dobson Reserve, 37 Churchill Ave, Maidstone 

Sunday, 24 May 2015 11.00am Dobson Reserve, 37 Churchill Ave, Maidstone 

Sunday, 31 May 2015 11.00am Dobson Reserve, 37 Churchill Ave, Maidstone 

Sunday, 7 June 2015   NO TRAINING (QUEENS BIRTHDAY) 

Sunday, 14 June 2015 11.00am Dobson Reserve, 37 Churchill Ave, Maidstone 

Sunday, 21 June 2015 11.00am Dobson Reserve, 37 Churchill Ave, Maidstone 

Sunday, 28 June 2015   NO TRAINING - SCHOOL HOLIDAYS/WINTER BREAK 

Sunday, 5 July 2015   NO TRAINING - SCHOOL HOLIDAYS/WINTER BREAK 

Sunday, 12 July 2015   NO TRAINING - SCHOOL HOLIDAYS/WINTER BREAK 

Sunday, 19 July 2015 11.00am Dobson Reserve, 37 Churchill Ave, Maidstone 

Sunday, 26 July 2015 11.00am Dobson Reserve, 37 Churchill Ave, Maidstone 

Sunday, 2 August 2015 11.00am Dobson Reserve, 37 Churchill Ave, Maidstone 

Sunday, 9 August 2015  11.00am Dobson Reserve, 37 Churchill Ave, Maidstone 

Sunday, 16 August 2015 11.00am Dobson Reserve, 37 Churchill Ave, Maidstone 

Sunday, 23 August 2015 11.00am Dobson Reserve, 37 Churchill Ave, Maidstone 

Sunday, 30 August 2015 11.00am Dobson Reserve, 37 Churchill Ave, Maidstone 

Sunday, 6 September 11.00am Dobson Reserve, 37 Churchill Ave, Maidstone 

Sunday, 13 September 11.00am Dobson Reserve, 37 Churchill Ave, Maidstone 

 

If you have any queries, please feel free to contact Tonina on 0411 664 965. 

 

Regards, 

Tonina Trevisiol 

Admin Coordinator – Mini Knights - 0411 664 965 


